6/22/23, 8:56 AM

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 CHEVROLET IMPALA LS: 2G1WASEKSA1240098

Vehicle History Report™

2010 CHEVROLET 2 Noaccidents or damage reported to CARFAX
VIN: 2GTWASEK6A 1240098 . i i
SEDAN 4 DR }% 12 Service history records
3.5E_ V6 F DOHC 24V .n...,., S R e e s e 4 st i e v e+ st e . -
FLEX FUEL _ . ;
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE | CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
Personal vehicle
Last owned in Pennsylvania
[ 25,226 Lastreported odometer reading
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/22/23 at
7:56:12 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.
C/AR|F|APY Ownership History owner 1
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2010

Estimated length of ownership

Type of owner

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands

Personal

25,226

NG Twensoy -_—

2,098/yr

Pennsylvania

12 yrs. 10 mo.

Guaranieed

. Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Odometer Brands Guarantead
~ Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem
https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=2G 1TWASEKGEA 1240098
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6/22/23, 8:56 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 CHEVROLET IMPALA LS: 2G1WASEKGA1240098

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

View Terms | View Certificate

A A Owner 1
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

TotaE Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Struoturai Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Arrbag Deployment No Issues
I No alrbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
© No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Acmdent/ Damage No Issues
. No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer RecaH No Recall
- No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at Reopo?;:ead 5
- recalls. gm com.
: B W
. Basic arranty Warranty Expired

; Origlnaf warranty estimated to have expired.

ﬂmﬂm Detailed History

Low miteage! This owner drove less l Personal Vehicle

& Owner 1

Purchased: 2010 than the industry average of 15,000 2,098 mi/yr
miles per year. I
Date Mileage Source Comments
04/23/2010 NuCar Hummer Vehrcle offered for sale
New Castle, DE
302-322-2438
05/04/2010 1 NuCar Hummer ?g» Vehicle serviced
New Castle, DE % -Pre-delivery inspection completed
302-322-2438 -Vehicle washed/detailed
07/29/2010 68 Pennsyivanla Vehlcle purchase reported
Motor Vehlcie Dept.
07/29/2010 67 1nspec‘c§on Sta’uon Exempt from emissions inspection
217

hitps:/iwww.carfax.com/showrcom/reports/?vin=2G1WASEKBA 1240098
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08/07/201 0 Pennsylvanla
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA
_ T|tle #68603562TUD1
- 06/09/2011 Pennsylvanla

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA
Title #68603562TU01

07/06/2011 2 164 Enspectlon Statlon

06/06/2012 Pennsylvama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
lLansdale, PA

Title #68603562TU01

Reglstratlon issued or renewed

CARFAX Vehlcle H|st0ry Report for this 2010 CHEVROLET IMPALA LS: 2GTWASEK6A 1240098

Tltle Issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Passed emissions mspectlon

Reglstratlon tssued or renewed

07/09/2012 4,152

Inspection Station

Exempt from emissions inspection

06/10/2013 Pennsylvania

. Motor Vehicle Dept.

| Lansdale, PA

f Title #6860356201 TU

6,255 Inspechon Statlon

1 07/1 5/2013

05/22/201 4 Pennsy{vanla
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA

Title #6860356201 TU

lnspection S’catlon

07/24/2014 8114

07/ 27/ 2015 9, 793 inspect;on Statzon

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

Registration lssued or renewed

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

Registratlon lssued or renewed

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

Bergey's Chevrolet
Colmar, PA
2‘| 5-822-4100

- 4.6/5.0

170 Verified Reviews
Customer
633 Favorites

07/26/201 6 'l ’E 858

%

Vehicle serv:ced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Qutside mirror replaced/repaired
- Mirror replaced

_ 07/26/201 6 Inspectlon Statlon

North Penn Guh‘
Lansdale, PA
215-362-2223

4 5.0/5.0
134 Verified Reviews
46 Customer Favorites

'1 1/01/201 6 12,500

%

Bergeys Chevrolet
Colmar, PA

07/20/2017

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=2G1WASEKBEA 1240098

Exempt from emissions mspect;on

Vehicle servsced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
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07/ 20/ 201 7

07/1 9/201 8 ’I 6,780

07/19/2018

14460

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 CHEVROLET IMPALA LS: 2G1WABEKGA1240098

215-822-4100
v 4.6/5.0

170 Verified Reviews
Customer
633 Favorites

lnspectlon Sta‘uon

Bergey's Chevrolet
Colmar, PA
215-822-4100

v 4.6/5.0

170 Verified Reviews
Customer
633 Favontes

!nspectlon S’:atlon

05/17/2019

Pennsy[vanla

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Lansdale, PA

Title #6860356201 TU

07/18/2019

07/18/2019 19 147

09/30/201 9 19 541

05/12/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020 21,183

Bergey's Chevrolet
Colmar, PA
215-822-4100

<+ 4,6 /5,0

170 Verifted Reviews

Customer
7 2,633 Favorltes

Inspectson Stat!on

North Penn Gulf

Lansdale, PA
215-362-2223

+ 5.0/5.0
134 Verified Reviews

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Lansdale, PA

Title #6860356201 TU

Bergeys Chevrolet
Colmar, PA
215-822-4100

i 4.6 /5.0
170 Verified Reviews

Customer
/633 Favorrtes

Inspectlon S’tatlon

hitps:/iwww.carfax.com/showraomireports/2vin=2G1WASEKBEA 1240098

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

%;e Vehicle serwced
“% _Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

¢ 246 Customer Favorites

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

Registration |ssued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
@ -Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

%@ Vehlcle serv:ced

#% -Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Electrical system checked

Registration issued or renewed

% Vehlcle serwced
% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Safety inspection performed
- 0il and filter changed
- Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Exempt from emissions inspection

A7



6/22/23, 8:56 AM CARFAX Vehicle Hislory Report for this 2010 CHEVROLET IMPALALS: 2G1WASEK6A1 240008

05/1 1/2021 Pennsylvanla
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA
Tltle #6860356201 TU

07/26/2021 Bergeys Chevrofet %gf

Colmar, PA <%
215-822-4100

170 Verified Reviews

Customer
633 Favorltes

Reg:strat;on 1ssued or renewed

Vehlcle servuced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Safety inspection performed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/26/2021 23, 326 Enspec’tton Statlon

Exempt from emissions mspectlon :

10/11/2021 23 727 Bergey's Chevrolet }z‘:@
Colmar, PA @
215-822-4100

i+ 4.6/5.0

170 Verified Reviews
Customer
633 Favorites

03/15/2022 24,552 Bergey's Chevrolet y
Colmar, PA <
215-822-4100

w» 4.6/5.0

1470 Verified Reviews
s Customer
633 Favorites

. 07/21/2022 Bergeys Chevrolet “ L

Colmar, PA e
e 4,.6/5.0

170 Verified Reviews
Customer
633 Favorites

07/21/2022 25,226 Inspection Station
06/22/2023 OnStar

Vehicle serv;ced
- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Safety inspection performed

- Qil and filter changed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

Vehicle equped w:th OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

[EFNCIE N | Glossary

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reporis/?vin=2G1WASEKEA 1240098

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership,

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahomna, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

| Title Issued

. A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or
- registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

. registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX % @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

® 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global, All rights reserved,

6/22/23 7:56:12 AM (CDT)

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/showroomfreports/?Pvin=2G1WASEKEA 1240098
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